T & B8 {% /Lower shaft machanism

-1 'Ir_




00 0O O O /Lower shaft mechanism

00007 |&|3]2le0

Ne [PARTS N 2| 3| £ | § [QTv 00 DESCRIPTION

137184 [ *[*|*[*[ 1 [ooOOO@) GEAR (LEAGUE)

2 |37185 | *|*|*|*| 2 |0DOO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=5

3 |37172 | *[*|*| 1 [0DO COLLAR

4 (33081 *|*|*|*| 2 [00OO SET SCREW M6X10L=6

5 37183 *|*|*|*| 1 |[00O00D(@O) GEAR (SMALL)

6 |37185 | *|*|*|*| 2 |0DOO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=6

7 |33076 *|*|*|*| 2 [DoDOOOD(@O) BEARING (FRONT)

8 |33078 *|*|*|*| 2 [DDO@ COLLAR (FRONT)

9 37182 *|*|*|*| 8 (0000 SET SCREW M6X0.750L=5
33075 [*|-|-|*| 1 |[0D(@) LOWER SHAFT (FRONT)
37173 x| - 1 |2D@) LOWER SHAFT (FRONT)
37174 | *|*|[*|*| 1 |DD@) LOWER SHAFT (REAR)
37175 | *|*|[*|*| 2 |DDOO LOWER SHAFT JOINT
37026 |[*|*|*|*| 2 [DoODO SET SCREW M6X10L=5
37027 | *|*|*| 2 [DoODO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=8
37176 [ * | *|[*|*| 1 [0DODOO LOWER SHAFT JOINTOPLATE
33079 | *|*|*| 1 [0DO@O) COLLAR (MIDDLE)

33080 [*|*|*|*| 1 [DOD(@O) COLLAR (REAR)

33077 *|*|*|*| 1 [DoDOOOD(@O) BEARING (MIDDLE)

33167 *|*|*|*| 1 [0DoDOO0OD(@O) BEARING (REAR)

37187 *|*|*|*| 1 |[ooooOO BELT PULLEY

37026 |[*|*|[*|*| 1 [DoODO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=5
37027 *|*|*|*| 1 [00DO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=8
37293 | *|*|*|*| 1 [DOODOO BED PLATE

14013 [ *|*|*|*| 2 |[00OO PINCH SCREW SM9/64X400L=6
37184 -|-]-{*|] 1t |poooo@) GEAR (LEAGUE)

37185 -|-1-1*| 2 |oooO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=5
37172 -1-|-]*| 1 |ooOO COLLAR

33081 -1-|-|*| 2 |oooO SET SCREW M6X10L=6
37183 -|1-|-|*| 1 |[2ooOO@) GEAR (SMALL)

37185 -|-1-1*| 2 |oooO SET SCREW M6X0.750L=6
37707 -|*|*|-| 1 |poooo KNIFE CAM

21144 -|*|*|-| 2 (00DOOOOOO SCREW 1/4x28 L=9.5

-18-




